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Arabian/Half Arabian

Approved Dressage Division

Sutherland Arena ~ Saturday-Sunday

Class

A/HA/AA USDF Intro Test A - Open
A/HA/AA USDF Intro Test A- WT 10&U
A/HA/AA USDF Intro Test B - Open
A/HA/AA USDF Intro Test B- WT 10&U
A/HA/AA USDF Intro Test C - Open
A/HAJ/AA Training Level Test 1- Open
A/HA/AA Training Level Test 1- ATR
A/HAJ/AA Training Level Test 1 - Jr. Horse
A/HA/AA Training Level Test 2 - Open
A/HAJ/AA Training Level Test2- ATR
A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 - Open
A/HAJ/AA Training Level Test 3- ATR
A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 - Jr. Horse
A/HAJ/AA Training Level Test 3- AOTR
A/HA/AA First Level Test 1 - Open
A/HA/AAFirst Level Test 1- ATR
A/HA/AA First Level Test 2 - Open
A/HA/AAFirst Level Test 2- ATR
A/HA/AA First Level Test 3 - Open
A/HA/AA First Level Test 3- ATR
AHA/AA First Level Test 3- AOTR
A/HAJ/AA Second Level Test 1 - Open
AHA/AA Second Level Test 1- ATR
A/HAJ/AA Second Level Test 2 - Open
AHA/AA Second Level Test 2 - ATR
A/HAJ/AA Second Level Test 3 - Open
AHA/AA Second Level Test 3 - ATR
A/HA/AA Second Level Test 3- AOTR
A/HA/AA Third Level Test 1- Open
AHA/AA Third Level Test 1- ATR
A/HA/AA Third Level - Test 2 - Open
AHA/AA Third Level Test2- ATR
A/HA/AA Third Level Test 3 - Open
AHA/AA Third Level Test 3- ATR
AHA/AA Third Level Test 3 - AOTR
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1551
1552
1553
1554
1555
1556
15857
1558
1559
1560
1561
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1564
1565
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1568
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
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2219
2201
2213
2201
2213
2301
2313
2301
2313
2401
2413
2401
2413
2501
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2501
2513
XXX

XXX

XXX
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Class

A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 1 - Open
A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 1- ATR
A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 2 - Open
A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test2 - ATR
A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 3 - Open
A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 3 - ATR
A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 3 - AOTR
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AMNAIAN Crand Drivy  ATD
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A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation - ATR
A/HA/AA AHA Dressage Seat Medal - JTR
A/HA/AA Western Dressage Eq - ATR
A/AA/HA WD Intro Test 1 - Open
A/AAHAWD Intro Test 1 - ATR
A/AA/HA WD Intro Test 4 - Open
A/AAHAWD Intro Test4 - ATR
A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 1 - Open
AHA/AAWD Basic Test 1- ATR
A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 4 - Open
AHA/AAWD Basic Test4 - ATR
AHA/AAWD Level 1 Test 1 - Open
AHA/AAWD Level 1 Test1- ATR
AHA/AAWD Level 1 Test 4 - Open
AHA/AAWD Level 1 Test4 - ATR
AHA/AAWD Level 2 Test 1 - Open
AHA/AAWD Level 2 Test 1- ATR
AHA/AA WD Level 2 Test 4 - Open
AHA/AAWD Level 2 Test4 - ATR
AHA/AAWD Level 3TOC
AHA/AAWD Level 4 TOC
AHA/AAWD Level 5TOC

AHA/AA WD Suitability

AHA/AA WD Hack


Lynn Daniel
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